
Etterkommere etter Lena Wøien og August Conrad
Westerberg

Side 1

Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Lena Wøien f. 24 Jun 1889, d. 9 Jul 1953

+August Conrad Westerberg f. 19 Aug 1887, d. 13 Mai 1972

2-Ann Marie Westerberg f. 19 Des 1920

+Paul Lavay Lorentz f. 28 Aug 1917

3-Donald Paul Lorentz f. 15 Sep 1942

+Linda Li Ching f. 24 Mai 1951

4-Kristin Voien Klassert f. 12 Mar 1977

+Kyle Klassert f. 16 Jul 1973

3-Sharon Ann Lorentz f. 6 Nov 1946

+Craig Harlan Smith f. 7 Apr 1944

4-Galen Donali Harlan Smith f. 9 Apr 1985

4-Claire Elena Harlan Smith f. 2 Feb 1989

3-Sandra Kay Lorentz f. 3 Feb 1951

+Duane Charlie Woods

4-Brynja Marie Woods f. 11 Sep 1981

4-Lauren Anni Woods f. 10 Apr 1985

+Donald Marrs f. 25 Aug 1948

3-Douglas Wayne Lorentz f. 8 Aug 1954

+Sukanya Apimungklagorn f. 7 Jun 1958

4-Alissa Lorentz f. 5 Mar 1987

4-Anna Lorentz f. 9 Sep 1990

4-Nathan Lorentz f. 8 Aug 1993

2-Milton Leon Westerberg f. 2 Jan 1923

+Jeanne Rowenhurst f. 6 Feb 1926

3-Susan Dee Westerberg f. 12 Sep 1948

+Gary Baker f. 8 Jan 1948

4-Justin Baker f. 8 Jan 1980

4-Marit Baker f. 2 Feb 1982

3-Steven Lee Westerberg f. 13 Jan 1951

+Sally Scott f. 30 Apr 1952

4-Jeffery Westerberg f. 21 Mar 1982

+Kimberley Weitz f. 10 Nov 1968

3-Sherry Westerberg f. 12 Feb 1954

+Mark Smith f. 31 Jul 1959

4-Cameron Smith f. 28 Mar 1985, d. 1 Apr 1985

4-Malia Smith f. 26 Mai 1986

4-Camille Smith f. 8 Des 1987

4-Garrison Smith f. 3 Jun 1991

2-Bernice Lorraine Westerberg f. 16 Apr 1925

+Royce Harold Martin f. 7 Apr 1923

3-Terry Marlena Martin f. 18 Apr 1953

+Steven James Melchin f. 2 Mar 1953

4-Talena Jae Melchin f. 5 Sep 1978

4-Charles Joseph Melchin f. 29 Sep 1980

4-Abigail Jean Melchin f. 1 Okt 1986

4-Jessica Melchin f. 26 Jun 1988

3-Martin Lon Curtis Martin f. 25 Jun 1956

3-Tina Deanne Martin f. 17 Apr 1967

+Robert Edward Yost f. 18 Nov 1964



Etterkommere etter Lena Wøien og August Conrad
Westerberg

Side 2

Utskrift fra Legacy

+Kristian Jørstad f. 20 Mar 1888 (se Lena Wøien på side 1)

2-Margit Alfrida Jørstad f. 30 Aug 1910, d. 9 Aug 1911



Navneregister Side 3

Utskrift fra Legacy

(Ingen etternavn)

Linda Li Ching (1951-          ), 1

APIMUNGKLAGORN

Sukanya (1958-          ), 1

BAKER

Gary (1948-          ), 1

Justin (1980-          ), 1

Marit (1982-          ), 1

HARLAN SMITH

Claire Elena (1989-          ), 1

Craig (1944-          ), 1

Galen Donali (1985-          ), 1

JØRSTAD

Kristian (1888-          ), 2

Margit Alfrida (1910-1911), 2

KLASSERT

Kyle (1973-          ), 1

LORENTZ

Alissa (1987-          ), 1

Anna (1990-          ), 1

Donald Paul (1942-          ), 1

Douglas Wayne (1954-          ), 1

Nathan (1993-          ), 1

Paul Lavay (1917-          ), 1

Sandra Kay (1951-          ), 1

Sharon Ann (1946-          ), 1

MARRS

Donald (1948-          ), 1

MARTIN

Martin Lon Curtis (1956-          ), 1

Royce Harold (1923-          ), 1

Terry Marlena (1953-          ), 1

Tina Deanne (1967-          ), 1

MELCHIN

Abigail Jean (1986-          ), 1

Charles Joseph (1980-          ), 1

Jessica (1988-          ), 1

Steven James (1953-          ), 1

Talena Jae (1978-          ), 1

ROWENHURST

Jeanne (1926-          ), 1

SCOTT

Sally (1952-          ), 1

SMITH

Cameron (1985-1985), 1

Camille (1987-          ), 1

SMITH

Garrison (1991-          ), 1

Malia (1986-          ), 1

Mark (1959-          ), 1

VOIEN KLASSERT

Kristin (1977-          ), 1

WEITZ

Kimberley (1968-          ), 1

WESTERBERG

Ann Marie (1920-          ), 1

August Conrad (1887-1972), 1

Bernice Lorraine (1925-          ), 1

Jeffery (1982-          ), 1

Milton Leon (1923-          ), 1

Sherry (1954-          ), 1

Steven Lee (1951-          ), 1

Susan Dee (1948-          ), 1

WØIEN

Lena (1889-1953), 1

WOODS

Brynja Marie (1981-          ), 1

Duane Charlie, 1

Lauren Anni (1985-          ), 1

YOST

Robert Edward (1964-          ), 1


